
1 花  等  貴咲乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金井小学校 8 49.70 21.03 28.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.10 0.12 3.221 1 0 0 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.870 1 1 1 1

3 2Lze e 1.68 -0.50 1.18-3 -1 -2 -4 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 1 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 1 0

7 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 0 1

8 2F 1.98 X 0.18 2.161 1 1 0 1

9 2Lo+1A+SEQ 2.46 X 0.06 2.520 2 1 0 0

10 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 1 0 0 -1

20.32 21.03

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 4.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.503.50 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.583.50 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

28.67

2 佐々木  愛  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ホライゾン学園小学校 5 49.68 20.34 29.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1T 2.50 -0.49 2.01-1 0 -2 -5 -4

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.37 0.73-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

3 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.13 2.011 1 1 0 -1

5 2F+2Lo 3.50 -0.48 3.02-3 -2 -3 -4 -2

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.450 1 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 0 1

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 1 0 1

9 FSSp2V 1.73 0.11 1.840 1 2 0 1

10 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 -1

20.89 20.34

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 4.25 3.75 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 4.00 3.50 3.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.75 4.25 3.75 3.25 3.75

29.34
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3 稲  岡  愛華里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

将監小学校 3 43.02 18.72 24.80 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2Lo<< << 1.80 -0.61 1.19-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T+1T 3.80 -0.49 3.31-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 -1 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.450 1 2 0 1

6 2F! ! 1.80 -0.36 1.44-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.60 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X 0.04 1.250 1 1 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 1 0

20.42 18.72

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.75 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 2.923.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.083.50 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 3.00

24.80

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 藤  谷  小  雪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上杉山通小学校 1 40.91 15.04 25.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T< ! 3.14 -0.84 2.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

3 LSp1 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

6 FSSpBV 1.28 -0.13 1.15-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 2F 1.80 -0.66 1.14-4 -2 -3 -4 -4

8 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 2S 1.43 X 0.04 1.470 1 1 0 0

10 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 1 0 0

16.93 15.04

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.00 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.173.75 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75

25.87
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5 清  里  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南中山中学校 6 40.21 13.67 26.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.210 1 1 1 1

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.23 1.41-5 -4 -5 -3 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 -1 0 -1

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.35 3.05-2 0 -2 -2 -1

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.74-2 1 0 0 -1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 2 2 1 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.22 0.33-2 -4 -5 -4 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X -0.51 1.36-4 -2 -3 -5 -2

10 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.04-2 -2 -1 0 -1

15.76 13.67

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.50 4.25 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.173.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.00 3.75 3.25 3.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.00 4.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

26.54

6 浦  田  明  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北仙台中学校 7 38.48 14.42 25.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 -1 0 0

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 -1

6 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.60 1.60-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

7 2S+2T<< << 1.87 X -0.65 1.22-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 LSpB 1.20 -0.08 1.12-1 0 -1 0 -1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.42 1.89-2 0 -2 -2 -2

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 1 0 0 0

17.78 14.42

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.75 2.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.083.25 3.50 2.50 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 3.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.083.50 3.25 2.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

25.06

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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7 鈴  木  乙  瑛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

高砂中学校 4 37.84 14.34 24.00 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

3 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 -1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 1 -1 0 -1

6 2Fe+2T e 2.74 -0.53 2.21-4 -2 -4 -3 -5

7 FSSp1 2.00 0.13 2.130 1 2 0 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 1 0 0 0

9 2Fe e 1.58 X -0.38 1.20-3 -1 -3 -2 -4

10 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

16.23 14.34

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.75 3.75 3.00 3.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.923.25 3.50 2.75 2.75 2.75

Performance 1.60 2.833.00 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.083.50 3.50 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.923.25 3.25 2.75 2.75 2.50

24.00

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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